
 

 

2025/26: South Yorkshire Teaching Hub Appropriate Body Services - Training/Events 

Event Dates Time Venue 
Autumn Term - September starters 

For Headteachers/induction leads: ECTE briefing Thursday 04 September 2025 4 - 4.45pm Online 

Induction Tutor Training – Part 1 

Tuesday 09 September 2025 1 - 4pm The Centre, Rotherham  

Monday 15 September 2025 1 - 4pm Burton Street Foundation, Sheffield 

Wednesday 17 September 2025 3.30 - 5pm Online 

 

ECT Welcome to the Profession 

Tuesday 16 September 2025 4 - 5.30pm Burton Street Foundation, Sheffield 

Wednesday 17 September 2025 4 - 5.30pm The Centre, Rotherham  

Thursday 18 September 2025 3.30 - 5pm Online 

 

Induction Tutor Training – Part 2 

Tuesday 11 November 2025 1 - 4pm The Centre, Rotherham 

Wednesday 12 November 2025 1 - 4pm Burton Street Foundation, Sheffield 

Thursday 13 November 2025 3.30 – 5pm Online 

For Headteachers/induction leads: ECTE briefing (repeat) Wednesday 10 December 2025 4 - 4.45pm Online 

Spring Term – January starters 

Induction Tutor Training – Part 1  
For January starters (repeat of autumn 1 event) 

Wednesday 07 January 2026 1 - 4pm Silverdale School  

Thursday 08 January 2026 3.30 - 5pm Online 

ECT Welcome to the Profession – for January starters 
Monday 12 January 2026 4 - 5.30pm Silverdale School  

Tuesday 13 January 2026 3.30 - 5pm Online 

Induction Tutor Training – Part 2 (repeat) 
For January starters (repeat of autumn 2 event) 

Tuesday 03 March 2026 1 - 4pm Silverdale School  

Wednesday 04 March 2026 3.30 - 5pm Online 

For Headteachers/induction leads: ECTE briefing (repeat) Monday 16 March 2026 4 - 4.45pm Online 

Summer Term – April starters 

Induction Tutor Training – Parts 1 & 2 
For April starters (repeat of autumn 1 event) 

Tuesday 21 April 2026 1 - 4pm Silverdale School  

Thursday 23 April 2026 3.30 - 5pm Online 

ECT Welcome to the Profession – for April starters 
Wednesday 22 April 2026 4 - 5.30pm Silverdale School  

Thursday 23 April 2026 3.30 - 5pm Online 

Summer Term – preparations for September 2025/26 

Induction Tutor Training – Preparation for September starters Wednesday 01 July 2026 3.30 - 5pm Online 
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Venues 

The Centre Burton Street Foundation Silverdale School 

Brinsworth Lane 
Brinsworth, Rotherham S60 5BU 
01709 916890 

57 Burton St Foundation 
Hillsborough, Sheffield S6 2HH 
0114 2332908 

Bents Crescent 
Sheffield, S11 9QH 
0114 2369991 

Optional: Tutor check-in with the Appropriate Body 

A quick 15-minute check-in and an opportunity to talk to a colleague from the Appropriate Body and ask any questions linked to statutory induction 

Term 1 Time Online link 

Wednesday 24 September 2025 8.15 – 8.30am 

Join the meeting now 
Meeting ID: 395 922 549 924 1 
Passcode: pp9hC76k 

Tuesday 14 October 2025 3.30 – 3.45pm 

Join the meeting now 
Meeting ID: 316 724 637 566 9 
Passcode: 5Tm96Xy2 

Tuesday 02 December 2025 3.45 – 4.00pm 

Join the meeting now 
Meeting ID: 316 724 637 566 9 
Passcode: 5Tm96Xy2 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2E5NWIzZmYtM2JkMS00NTg5LWE5MTctOWJkZjI3ZDlhODJj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2202d6f569-f69b-424e-9104-a269e051cec0%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a779e6a1-4635-416b-960b-ff3339806a2b%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmJjYTY0NjQtZDI4OS00Mzc1LThlYTMtY2YxMjYwOTNiZGQ5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2202d6f569-f69b-424e-9104-a269e051cec0%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a779e6a1-4635-416b-960b-ff3339806a2b%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmJjYTY0NjQtZDI4OS00Mzc1LThlYTMtY2YxMjYwOTNiZGQ5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2202d6f569-f69b-424e-9104-a269e051cec0%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a779e6a1-4635-416b-960b-ff3339806a2b%22%7d

